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DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT

Length
Width
Height

Product weight
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400mm
400mm
169mm

10000g
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MATERIALS & COLORS qIN'al N1an
Product color gray
Body material aluminum
Protection class IEC 62262 IK09
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ELECTRICAL DATA D"'5>nwn 01Nl
Nominal wattage 120w

Nominal voltage 100-277V

Mains frequency 50/60Hz

Protection class Class 1
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APPLICATION &
MOUNTING

Application environment
Mounting type
Type of protection

Ambient temperature range
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Surface/Pendant
IP66

-40...+55°C
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